STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic IV
Printed maj 17, 2008 at 20:29

Stage 1 -- BSM1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 138 20,04 6,8862 160,0000 100,00 9 Thomsen, Christian
2 142 21,53 6,5954 153,2438 95,78 5 Rasmussen, Erik
3 134 21,74 6,1638 143,2135 89,51 8 Nielsen, Henrik F
4 145 23,53 6,1623 143,1808 89,49 7 Strensen, Karsten P
5 130 21,23 6,1234 142,2761 88,92 11 Madsen, Bo S
6 138 23,49 5,8748 136,5006 85,31 14 Lindberg, Henrik
7 121 26,42 4,5799 106,4121 66,51 6 Svendsen, KB
8 128 28,42 4,5039 104,6465 65,40 1 Bach, Mads Peter
9 109 25,59 4,2595 98,9680 61,86 10 Arnfast, Jens
10 126 30,00 4,2000 97,5861 60,99 12 Kandelsdorff, Rene S
11 134 32,19 4,1628 96,7214 60,45 4 Lund, Bent
12 138 34,25 4,0292 93,6175 58,51 3 Eriksen, Kristian
13 123 31,50 3,9048 90,7263 56,70 15 Schultz, Jakob
14 138 37,85 3,6460 84,7133 52,95 13 Watkins, Allan
15 112 32,24 3,4739 80,7164 50,45 16 Jensen, Allan
16 147 43,81 3,3554 77,9620 48,73 2 Buus, Niels
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic IV
Printed maj 17, 2008 at 20:29

Stage 2 -- BSM2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 9,38 5,9701 60,0000 100,00 9 Thomsen, Christian
2 58 10,39 5,5823 56,1020 93,50 8 Nielsen, Henrik F
3 51 11,61 4,3928 44,1473 73,58 5 Rasmussen, Erik
4 48 10,93 4,3916 44,1354 73,56 11 Madsen,Bo S
5 51 13,10 3,8931 39,1260 65,21 7 Strensen, Karsten P
6 57 14,65 3,8908 39,1024 65,17 6 Svendsen, KB
7 52 14,39 3,6136 36,3169 60,53 1 Bach, Mads Peter
8 48 14,66 3,2742 32,9059 54,84 10 Arnfast, Jens
9 46 14,05 3,2740 32,9039 54,84 14 Lindberg, Henrik
10 52 15,92 3,2663 32,8266 54,71 3 Eriksen, Kristian
11 46 14,11 3,2601 32,7640 54,61 12 Kandelsdorff, Rene S
12 37 13,13 2,8180 28,3206 47,20 4 Lund, Bent
13 42 16,29 2,5783 25,9116 43,19 2 Buus, Niels
14 34 15,78 2,1546 21,6540 36,09 15 Schultz, Jakob
15 38 18,16 2,0925 21,0297 35,05 16 Jensen, Allan
16 0 19,64 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 13 Watkins, Allan
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic IV
Printed maj 17, 2008 at 20:29

Stage 3 -- BSM3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 118 15,65 7,5399 130,0000
2 101 15,59 6,4785 111,6994
3 118 18,79 6,2799 108,2757
4 100 16,66 6,0024 103,4905
5 105 17,90 5,8659 101,1374
6 104 18,21 57111 98,4689
7 110 20,11 5,4699 94,3097
8 103 19,88 5,1811 89,3298
9 97 19,03 5,0972 87,8838
10 113 23,70 4,7679 82,2064
11 93 20,47 4,5432 78,3323
12 86 20,77 4,1406 71,3900
13 100 26,35 3,7951 65,4327
14 95 25,60 3,7109 63,9822
15 116 40,11 2,8920 49,8633
16 77 44,77 1,7199 29,6537

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,92
83,29
79,61
77,80
75,75
72,55
68,72
67,60
63,24
60,26
54,92
50,33
49,22
38,36
22,81

COMPETITOR

#

11

©

14
12
10

N W

15
16
13

Name

St rensen, Karsten P
Madsen, Bo S
Svendsen, K B
Thomsen, Christian
Rasmussen, Erik
Lindberg, Henrik
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Arnfast, Jens
Nielsen, Henrik F
Eriksen, Kristian
Buus, Niels

Bach, Mads Peter
Schultz, Jakob
Jensen, Allan
Watkins, Allan

Lund, Bent
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic IV
Printed maj 17, 2008 at 20:29

Stage 4 -- BSM4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 146 21,17 6,8966 160,0000 100,00 9 Thomsen, Christian
2 135 21,73 6,2126 144,1325 90,08 8 Nielsen, Henrik F
3 142 25,58 5,5512 128,7881 80,49 14 Lindberg, Henrik
4 144 26,03 5,5321 128,3442 80,22 6 Svendsen, KB
5 138 29,49 4,6796 108,5656 67,85 2 Buus, Niels
6 136 29,52 4,6070 106,8835 66,80 15 Schultz, Jakob
7 99 21,50 4,6047 106,8279 66,77 11 Madsen,Bo S
8 149 32,77 4,5468 105,4867 65,93 7 St rensen, Karsten P
9 101 22,50 4,4889 104,1422 65,09 5 Rasmussen, Erik
10 154 35,00 4,4000 102,0800 63,80 3 Eriksen, Kristian
11 140 32,22 4,3451 100,8070 63,00 16 Jensen, Allan
12 142 32,96 4,3083 99,9515 62,47 1 Bach, Mads Peter
13 128 30,03 4,2624 98,8878 61,80 10 Arnfast, Jens
14 125 29,89 4,1820 97,0224 60,64 12 Kandelsdorff, Rene S
15 106 36,70 2,8883 67,0082 41,88 13 Watkins, Allan
16 14 36,58 0,3827 8,8792 5,55 4 Lund, Bent

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic IV
Printed maj 17, 2008 at 20:29

Stage 5 -- BSM5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 82 15,15 5,4125 90,0000
2 84 15,52 54124 89,9972
3 82 15,26 5,3735 89,3512
4 88 16,73 5,2600 87,4637
5 72 14,81 4,8616 80,8386
6 69 14,53 4,7488 78,9632
7 82 17,27 4,7481 78,9519
8 80 16,89 4,7365 78,7593
9 79 16,96 4,6580 77,4538
10 86 18,85 4,5623 75,8627
11 88 21,41 4,1102 68,3451
12 80 20,51 3,9005 64,8583
13 76 19,83 3,8326 63,7283
14 86 24,25 3,5464 58,9696
15 86 27,05 3,1793 52,8655
16 88 29,56 29770 49,5016

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
100,00
99,28
97,18
89,82
87,74
87,72
87,51
86,06
84,29
75,94
72,06
70,81
65,52
58,74
55,00

COMPETITOR

#

5
11
7
14
8
9
10
2
6
1
4
16
15
13
12
3

Name

Rasmussen, Erik
Madsen, Bo S

St rensen, Karsten P
Lindberg, Henrik
Nielsen, Henrik F
Thomsen, Christian
Arnfast, Jens

Buus, Niels
Svendsen, K B
Bach, Mads Peter
Lund, Bent

Jensen, Allan
Schultz, Jakob
Watkins, Allan
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Eriksen, Kristian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic IV
Printed maj 17, 2008 at 20:29

Stage 6 -- BSM6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 82 11,70 7,0085 90,0000 100,00 9 Thomsen, Christian
2 72 11,91 6,0453 77,6310 86,26 8 Nielsen, Henrik F
3 70 11,76 5,9524 76,4373 84,93 11 Madsen,Bo S
4 84 14,82 5,6680 72,7856 80,87 14 Lindberg, Henrik
5 71 12,81 5,5425 71,1744 79,08 7 Strensen, Karsten P
6 82 16,30 5,0307 64,6012 71,78 2 Buus, Niels
7 78 16,29 4,7882 61,4877 68,32 10 Arnfast, Jens
8 90 18,88 4,7669 61,2146 68,02 1 Bach, Mads Peter
9 86 19,89 4,3238 55,5237 61,69 4 Lund, Bent
10 67 15,67 4,2757 54,9061 61,01 6 Svendsen, KB
11 69 18,89 3,6527 46,9064 52,12 16 Jensen, Allan
12 82 22,51 3,6428 46,7792 51,98 3 Eriksen, Kristian
13 84 23,33 3,6005 46,2359 51,37 12 Kandelsdorff, Rene S
14 44 12,55 3,5060 45,0219 50,02 5 Rasmussen, Erik
15 86 24,63 3,4917 44,8382 49,82 13 Watkins, Allan
16 65 20,17 3,2226 41,3830 45,98 15 Schultz, Jakob

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic IV
Printed maj 17, 2008 at 20:29

Stage 7 -- BSM7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 138 19,02 7,2555 150,0000
2 134 19,29 6,9466 143,6135
3 122 18,96 6,4346 133,0283
4 143 22,38 6,3896 132,0987
5 131 21,84 5,9982 124,0056
6 144 24,18 5,9553 123,1201
7 126 23,71 5,3142 109,8656
8 134 26,56 5,0452 104,3036
9 130 27,99 4,6445 96,0203
10 117 26,37 4,4369 91,7273
11 140 32,29 4,3357 89,6360
12 138 31,83 4,3355 89,6324
13 132 31,78 4,1536 85,8703
14 134 34,45 3,8897 80,4152
15 114 31,90 3,5737 73,8817

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,74
88,69
88,07
82,67
82,08
73,24
69,54
64,01
61,15
59,76
59,75
57,25
53,61
49,25

COMPETITOR

#

11

[62 BN

14
10

12

13

16
15

Name

Thomsen, Christian
Madsen, Bo S
Nielsen, Henrik F

St rensen, Karsten P
Rasmussen, Erik
Svendsen, KB
Lindberg, Henrik
Arnfast, Jens

Buus, Niels

Bach, Mads Peter
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Watkins, Allan

Lund, Bent

Jensen, Allan
Schultz, Jakob
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic IV
Printed maj 17, 2008 at 20:29

Stage 8 -- BSM8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 27 7,46 3,6193 30,0000 100,00 5 Rasmussen, Erik
2 26 8,81 2,9512 24,4621 81,54 7 St rensen, Karsten P
3 20 6,95 28777 23,8529 79,51 8 Nielsen, Henrik F
4 26 11,29 2,3029 19,0887 63,63 1 Bach, Mads Peter
5 20 8,73 2,2910 18,9894 63,30 9 Thomsen, Christian
6 16 7,26 2,2039 18,2675 60,89 11 Madsen,Bo S
7 18 8,33 2,1609 17,9112 59,70 12 Kandelsdorff, Rene S
8 18 8,88 2,0270 16,8018 56,01 10 Arnfast, Jens
9 14 7,84 1,7857 14,8016 49,34 14 Lindberg, Henrik

10 20 14,72 1,3587 11,2621 37,54 13 Watkins, Allan

11 1 13,99 0,0715 0,5925 1,97 16 Jensen, Allan

12 0 10,94 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4 Lund, Bent

13 0 13,30 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 Schultz, Jakob

14 0 7,82 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6 Svendsen, KB

15 0 9,73 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2 Buus, Niels
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic IV
Printed maj 17, 2008 at 20:29

Stage 9 -- BSM9

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 142 19,31 7,3537 150,0000
2 130 19,02 6,8349 1394177
3 132 19,82 6,6599 135,8487
4 146 22,66 6,4431 131,4250
5 145 25,58 5,6685 115,6252
6 140 26,33 53171 108,4582
7 119 22,91 5,1942 105,9515
8 134 26,05 5,1440 104,9258
9 130 25,67 5,0643 103,3006
10 123 24,94 4,9318 100,5990
11 144 29,24 4,9248 100,4547
12 140 28,66 4,8849 99,6408
13 132 27,27 4,8405 98,7357
14 140 29,92 4,6791 95,4447
15 144 34,88 4,1284 84,2115

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,95
90,57
87,62
77,08
72,31
70,63
69,95
68,87
67,07
66,97
66,43
65,82
63,63
56,14

COMPETITOR

#

11
8
9

14
6
2
5

12

10
1
7
4

16

15

13

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Nielsen, Henrik F
Thomsen, Christian
Lindberg, Henrik
Svendsen, K B
Buus, Niels
Rasmussen, Erik
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Arnfast, Jens

Bach, Mads Peter
St rensen, Karsten P
Lund, Bent

Jensen, Allan
Schultz, Jakob
Watkins, Allan
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